IChaIIenge CPRTP 2010 - 3° Encontro

EK4 Euroindy 0,910 Km
Final 26-06-2010 19:06. .. . .
Race (20 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(185) Valdemar Barros (74) Carlos Freitas (160) Mario Martins
1 43.444 +2.505 22:11:19.055 1 44.118 +3.135 22:11:19.938 1 45.270 +3.795 22:11:21.525
2 41.334 +0.395 22:12:00.389 2 41.509 +0.526 22:12:01.447 2 41.951 +0.476 22:12:03.476
3 41.300 +0.361 22:12:41.689 3 41.395 +0.412 22:12:42.842 3 42.052 +0.577 22:12:45.528
4 41.001 +0.062 22:13:22.690 4 41.802 +0.819 22:13:24.644 4 41.761 +0.286 22:13:27.289
5 41.290 +0.351 22:14:03.980 5 41.258 +0.275 22:14:05.902 5 41.760 +0.285 22:14:09.049
6 41.381 +0.442 22:14:45.361 6 41.200 +0.217 22:14:47.102 6 41.645 +0.170 22:14:50.694
7 41.247 +0.308 22:15:26.608 7 41.200 +0.217 22:15:28.302 7 41.842 +0.367 22:15:32.536
8 41.354 +0.415 22:16:07.962 8 41.067 +0.084 22:16:09.369 8 41.954 +0.479 22:16:14.490
9 41.302 +0.363 22:16:49.264 9 41.164 +0.181 22:16:50.533 9 41.718 +0.243 22:16:56.208
10 41.286 +0.347 22:17:30.550 10 41.041 +0.058 22:17:31.574 10 41.475 - 22:17:37.683
11 41.449 +0.510 22:18:11.999 11 41.187 +0.204 22:18:12.761 11 41.490 +0.015 22:18:19.173
12 41.485 +0.546 22:18:53.484 12 41.545 +0.562 22:18:54.306 12 41.668 +0.193 22:19:00.841
13 41.045 +0.106 22:19:34.529 13 41.384 +0.401 22:19:35.690 13 41.508 +0.033 22:19:42.349
14 41.032 +0.093 22:20:15.561 14 41.084 +0.101 22:20:16.774 14 41.733 +0.258 22:20:24.082
15 40.997 +0.058 22:20:56.558 15 41.153 +0.170 22:20:57.927 15 42.373 +0.898 22:21:06.455
16 40.939 - 22:21:37.497 16 41.110 +0.127 22:21:39.037 16 41.850 +0.375 22:21:48.305
17 40.952 +0.013 22:22:18.449 17 40.983 - 22:22:20.020 17 41.740 +0.265 22:22:30.045
18 41.069 +0.130 22:22:59.518 18 41.295 +0.312 22:23:01.315 18 41.692 +0.217 22:23:11.737
19 41.217 +0.278 22:23:40.735 19 41.064 +0.081 22:23:42.379 19 42,242 +0.767 22:23:53.979
20 40.972 +0.033 22:24:21.707 20 41.441 +0.458 22:24:23.820 20 42,554 +1.079 22:24:36.533
(136) Ana Abreu - Grind Abrasivos (83) Pedro Carvalho (166) Miguel Alves
1 44.280 +3.488 22:11:20.082 1 44.161 +3.243 22:11:20.265 1 46.023 +3.064 22:11:22.339
2 41.596 +0.804 22:12:01.678 2 41.704 +0.786 22:12:01.969 2 43.668 +0.709 22:12:06.007
3 41.402 +0.610 22:12:43.080 3 41.225 +0.307 22:12:43.194 3 43.580 +0.621 22:12:49.587
4 41.145 +0.353 22:13:24.225 4 41.358 +0.440 22:13:24.552 4 43.642 +0.683 22:13:33.229
5 41.073 +0.281 22:14:05.298 5 41.497 +0.579 22:14:06.049 5 43.736 +0.777 22:14:16.965
6 41.032 +0.240 22:14:46.330 6 41.260 +0.342 22:14:47.309 6 43.299 +0.340 22:15:00.264
7 40.792 - 22:15:27.122 7 41.102 +0.184 22:15:28.411 7 43.334 +0.375 22:15:43.598
8 41.021 +0.229 22:16:08.143 8 41.320 +0.402 22:16:09.731 8 43.272 +0.313 22:16:26.870
9 41.336 +0.544 22:16:49.479 9 40.918 - 22:16:50.649 9 42,959 - 22:17:09.829
10 41.309 +0.517 22:17:30.788 10 41.202 +0.284 22:17:31.851 10 43.233 +0.274 22:17:53.062
11 41.092 +0.300 22:18:11.880 1 41.190 +0.272 22:18:13.041 11 43.551 +0.592 22:18:36.613
12 41.839 +1.047 22:18:53.719 12 41.697 +0.779 22:18:54.738 12 43.176 +0.217 22:19:19.789
13 41.063 +0.271 22:19:34.782 13 41.160 +0.242 22:19:35.898 13 43.271 +0.312 22:20:03.060
14 40.992 +0.200 22:20:15.774 14 41.064 +0.146 22:20:16.962 14 43.376 +0.417 22:20:46.436
15 40.998 +0.206 22:20:56.772 15 41.353 +0.435 22:20:58.315 15 43.024 +0.065 22:21:29.460
16 40.919 +0.127 22:21:37.691 16 41.057 +0.139 22:21:39.372 16 43.695 +0.736 22:22:13.155
17 41.059 +0.267 22:22:18.750 17 41.054 +0.136 22:22:20.426 17 43.539 +0.580 22:22:56.694
18 41.053 +0.261 22:22:59.803 18 41.036 +0.118 22:23:01.462 18 43.240 +0.281 22:23:39.934
19 41.188 +0.396 22:23:40.991 19 41.038 +0.120 22:23:42.500 19 46.499 +3.540 22:24:26.433
20 41.061 +0.269 22:24:22.052 20 41.540 +0.622 22:24:24.040
(31) Carlos Mendes (66) Viviane Ferreira
1 42.818 +1.776 22:11:18.418 1 44.711 +3.578 22:11:20.747
2 41.363 +0.321 22:11:59.781 2 41.899 +0.766 22:12:02.646
3 41.353 +0.311 22:12:41.134 3 41.429 +0.296 22:12:44.075
4 41.248 +0.206 22:13:22.382 4 41.474 +0.341 22:13:25.549
5 41.418 +0.376 22:14:03.800 5 41.345 +0.212 22:14:06.894
6 41.341 +0.299 22:14:45.141 6 41.274 +0.141 22:14:48.168
7 41.273 +0.231 22:15:26.414 7 41.270 +0.137 22:15:29.438
8 41.298 +0.256 22:16:07.712 8 41.458 +0.325 22:16:10.896
9 41.381 +0.339 22:16:49.093 9 41.357 +0.224 22:16:52.253
10 42.215 +1.173 22:17:31.308 10 41.239 +0.106 22:17:33.492
11 41.160 +0.118 22:18:12.468 1 41.133 - 22:18:14.625
12 41.613 +0.571 22:18:54.081 12 41.197 +0.064 22:18:55.822
13 41.215 +0.173 22:19:35.296 13 41.252 +0.119 22:19:37.074
14 41.202 +0.160 22:20:16.498 14 41.398 +0.265 22:20:18.472
15 41.042 - 22:20:57.540 15 41.391 +0.258 22:20:59.863
16 41.111 +0.069 22:21:38.651 16 41.186 +0.053 22:21:41.049
17 41.094 +0.052 22:22:19.745 17 41.649 +0.516 22:22:22.698
18 41.186 +0.144 22:23:00.931 18 41.778 +0.645 22:23:04.476
19 41.226 +0.184 22:23:42.157 19 41.594 +0.461 22:23:46.070
20 41.332 +0.290 22:24:23.489 20 41.756 +0.623 22:24:27.826
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